Health Plan Options
BCBS Standard Self
BCBS Standard Family
BCBS Standard Self Plus One
BCBS Basic Self
BCBS Basic Family
BCBS Basic Self Plus One
GEHA High Family
GEHA High Self Plus One
MHBP - Standard Self
MHBP - Standard Family
MHBP - Standard Self Plus One
BCBS Blue Focus Self
BCBS Blue Focus Self & Family
BCBS Blue Focus Self Plus One

CLER

Enrollment

Code

104
105
106
111
112
113
312
313
454
455
456
131
132
133

Employer
Semi-Monthly 2020
Contribution Amount

$255.42
$592.01
$546.13
$246.82
$592.01
$546.13
$592.01
$546.13
$214.07
$497.50
$492.76
$172.72
$408.45
$371.33

Employee
Semi-Monthly 2020
Premium Amount

$126.65
$310.64
$289.42

$82.28
$207.16
$193.50
$329.76
$267.06

$71.36
$165.83
$164.25

$57.58
$136.15
$123.78



