	CLER	Employer	Employee
	Enrollment	Semi-Monthly 2020	Semi-Monthly 2020
Health Plan Options	Code	<b>Contribution Amount</b>	<b>Premium Amount</b>
BCBS Standard Self	104	\$255.42	\$126.65
BCBS Standard Family	105	\$592.01	\$310.64
BCBS Standard Self Plus One	106	\$546.13	\$289.42
BCBS Basic Self	111	\$246.82	\$82.28
BCBS Basic Family	112	\$592.01	\$207.16
BCBS Basic Self Plus One	113	\$546.13	\$193.50
GEHA High Family	312	\$592.01	\$329.76
GEHA High Self Plus One	313	\$546.13	\$267.06
MHBP - Standard Self	454	\$214.07	\$71.36
MHBP - Standard Family	455	\$497.50	\$165.83
MHBP - Standard Self Plus One	456	\$492.76	\$164.25
BCBS Blue Focus Self	131	\$172.72	\$57.58
BCBS Blue Focus Self & Family	132	\$408.45	\$136.15
BCBS Blue Focus Self Plus One	133	\$371.33	\$123.78